Texas Higrh

eam Tournament Results
lake houston

Division: HOUSTON

10

11

12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

Team
CODY SHRY-DALTON TURPIN

GARRETT GOODSON-CODY
ROSS

KASEY SANDERS-BRANDON
PATINO

NICHOLAS
PEOPLES-GRAYDON
MORROW

TREVER TINKLE-QUINTON
CAMPBELL

CLAYTON PASSMORE-ADAM
ROBINSON

KULLEN HERMS-SEAN
ROSENBAUM

BRYCE MEAVE-TRISTON
TAYLOR

MASON HOKE-WESTON
STEPHENS

DYLAN WINDERS-MASON
MCQUERRY

WILLIAM
BRADSHAW-MACKEY
CHUOKE

HAYDEN MUTH-CHRISTOPHE
HOWARD

SKYLAR MEEKS-Un-assigned

ROBERT HOWARD-KADE
KRAMR

TREY DAWSON-DEREK
PIETSCH

RYAN GUIDRY-BUBBA HALL

BRIAN HEIMBACH-MITCH
STEPHENSON

JARRED BURNS-REID FARRIS

CARSON BECKER-GRANT
MOUNTAIN

CLAYTON RAMSEY-ZANE
BROWN

RAYLIE PAGEN-LAUREN
GRUBBS

MATTHEW DORCZ-TAIT
BABIN

PRESTON MCGINNIS-EDDIE
CROSS

STEPHEN KELLER-LOGAN
BEARD

March 4, 2017

Boat#
31
22

61

150

75

102

27

28

55

106

53

91
64

49

103

59
80

87

108

29

41

School Bass Association

3/04/2017 Lake Houston
Team# Fish Wagt Pnity
148 5/5 13.58
401 5/5 1356
277 5/5 12.89
703 5/5 11.10
681 5/5 10.82
450 5/5 10.38
363 5/6 1017
163 5/5 10.14
435 5/5 892
203 4/4 880
381 4/4 806
700 3/3 757
781 212 7.44
453 3/3 743
203 44 714
382 3/3 661
709 3/3 650
211 313 6.17
158 2/2 587
150 2/2 581
784 2/2 556
412 33 534
425 2/2 529
695 3/3 527

Bonus

BIF
413
3.75

3.52

2,97

3.16

4.07

3.64

2.96

Total
13.58
13.56

12.89

11.10

10.82

10.38

10.17

10.14

8.92

8.80

8.06

7.57

7.44
743

7.14

6.61
6.50

6.17
5.87

5.81

5.56

5.34

5.29

5.27

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
300.00
299.00

298.00

297.00

296.00
295.00
294.00
293.00
292.00
291.00

290.00

289.00

288.00
287.00

286.00

285.00
284.00

283.00
282.00

281.00
280.00
279.00
278.00

277.00
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Division: HOUSTON

25
26

27

28

29

30

31
32
33
34

35

36

37

38

39

4

42

43

43

45

47

48

49

Team
GRANT LAWS-DAVIS LAWS

PARKER GREER-TAYLOR
MABRY

CODY HARCROW-JACOBV
DERISO

ZACHARY GUY-AUSTIN
MURRAY

SHELBY DENTON-STORMEY
DENTON

JOSH EDWARDS-COLBY
LEPS

ISSAC SMITH-COLIN CARGOL
KASEN CLARK-Un-assigned
KALEB BOWDEN-EAN SMITH

BRAYDEN HAMES-BLAKE
LESLIE

AARON HAWKINS-HAYDEN
DUNCAN

COREY CALVERT-TYLER
HUSBAND

KAILER AMADOR-FORREST
WINTON

KANNON PROVINCE-KYLE
ZWAHR

SHARON GEER-IAN
WOODLAND

DALTON MENSIK-JAGGAR
VAUGHN

CHANDLER
COLBURN-Un-assigned

JUSTIN WISHKOSKI-TYLER
HOPMANN

DYLAN NANCE-RYAN
STIMMEL

GRANT STEVENS-TRAVIS
BARTLETT

TONY FAZZINO-JUSTIN NOE

GRACE HOOKER-ZACH
THOMPSON

GABE TALLEY-AUGUST
COTTAR

CHRISTIAN COPHER-BLAINE
MCFALLS

PATRICK HAGGERTY-JOSEPH
ALMOND

March 4, 2017

Boat#
93
70

15

104

109

99

101

40

81

83

72

30

77

47

71

67

19
68

42

20

Texas Higrh

eam Tournament Results

School Bass Association

lake houston

3/04/2017 Lake Houston
Team# Fish Wgt Pnity
420 2/2 5.24
466 2/2 4.92
782 2/2 4.66
377 22 443
408 2/2 427
416  1/1 3.89
298 1/1 3.77
769 2/2 3.62
373 11 3.61
434 2/2 3.14
383 1 3.09
422 2/2 3.06
449 /1 3.04
3656 2/2 297
387 11 2.94
698 1/1 2.84
347 171 2.78
455 1/1 2.7
368 1/1 2.51
462 171 2.51
188 /1 2.40
440 11 234
404 171 233
783 11 2.28
149 11 2.18

Bonus

BIF

3.28

3.99

3.77

3.61

3.08

3.04

2.94

2.84

2.78

27

2.51

2.51

240
2.34

2.33

2.28

2.18

Total
5.24
4.92

4.66

4.43

4.27

3.89

3.77
3.82
3.61
3.14

3.09

3.06

3.04

2.97

2.94

2,84

278

2.71

2.51

251

240
234

233

2.28

2.18

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
276.00
275.00

274.00
273.00
272.00
271.00

270.00
269.00
268.00
267.00

266.00
265.00
264.00
263.00
262.00
261.00
260.00
259.00

" 258.00
258.00

256.00
255.00

254.00
253.00

252,00
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Texas HigTh

eam Tournament Results
lake houston

Division: HOUSTON

50

51

52

53

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

61

61

61
61

61

61

61

61
61

61

61

Team

CHAD CURTIS-JACOB
SWERDLOFF

TYLER MORGAN-ALEX
KLINKER

ANTHONY
PONDANT-BRANDON
WHEELER

MATTHEW SEWELL-JOEL
FITZPATRICK

GARRETT STEVENS-RUSTON
BREAUX

MICHAEL ALLEN-KYLE
PHILLIPS

TANNER POOLE-CLAYTON
SMITH

JORDYN LUCARIO-NICOLAS
VASQUEZ

MACY HENKE-STACIE
SYKORA

DAWSON HEINICKE-JAKE
HAMM

SHANE SANDERS-TY
WILKINSON

CARTER BAJOIT-HUGH
COSCULLUELA

AUBREY BARNES-ADAM
DUFF

AARON BATTEN-CAMERON
CARTER

JOE BEEBEE-CHAD MRAZEK
HANNAH BERGLUND-ZAC
WILSON

JOHN BREAUX-BLAKE
BLEDSOE

DUNCAN BREMNER-AARON
VANTOL

COLBY CALONGNE-CALEB
SHOEMAKER

EVAN CARLSON-ROSS DIXON
JONATHAN CARTER-AUSTIN
BENNETT

BLAKE
CASTLEBERRY-GARRETT
MOSS

KASEY CROW-WHITNEY
SMITH

March 4, 2017

Boat#
88

100

12

39

o

£ 8 8

110

26

92

13

57

78

79

17

School Bass Association

3/04/2017 Lake Houston

Team#
702

361

385

378

413

391

443

713

279

448

142

390

403

370

183
4309

375

754

456

388
682

398

Fish
71

11

171

11

171

171

171

171

171

171

171

Wagt
213

2.08

2.06

1.99
1.99
1.89
1.72
1.70
1.62
1.47
1.45

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

Pnity

Bonus

BIF
213

2.08

2.06

1.99

1.99

1.89

1.72

1.70

1.62

147

1.45

Federationi#:

Totai YTDB  Points

213 251.00
2.08 250.00
2.06 249.00

1.99 / 248.00
199 \ 248.00
1.89 246.00
1.72 245.00
1.70 244.00
1.62 243.00
1.47 242.00
1.45 241.00

00

00

.00

.00
.00

00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
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Texas Hiq_h

eam Tournament Resulits
lake houston

Division: HOUSTON

61

61

61
61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61
61

81

61

61

61
61
61

61
61

Team

CLAYTON CURRIE-CHAD
CURRIE

ADRIANNA DIEHL-CHRISTINA
VINCENT

DYLAN DUNN-Un-assigned

MATTHEW
EVERETT-BRADLEY BAYER

JUSTIN
FATERKOWSKI-WYATT
MCCRARY

TYLER FREY-MITCHELL
AIKEN

TYLER FUNDERBURG-KALE
ZASTROW

BRANDEN GILES-JULIA
MACKERT

REESE GLYNN-CADE
HORTON

KYLE HALSETH-COOPER
STAUDT

GRANT HENDRIX-COREY
LEWIS

DALE HENLEY-RYAN
WHITWORTH

DOMINIC
KALLAHER-MAVERICK
NOACK

KYLE LINDBURG-Un-assigned

SETH LINTHICUM-RYLAND
BREAUX

KIRK MACIK-KOHL JUNEK

TYLER MARTIN-JOSEPH
HOFFMAN

CLAYTON MILLS-GAVIN
ALLISON

COLE MITCHELL-CONNER
BLANG

BEN MORTON-HARRIS
CARSON

CHRIS OAKES-MARK GILES
TYLER OKONSKI-Un-assigned

NOAH PIENIAZEK-REED
HILDENBRANDT

ETHAN PRICE-TAYLOR PEEL

TYLER
PRICHARD-Un-assigned

March 4, 2017

Boat#
60

25

1"
69

82

23

97

86

10

98

73

105

95
32

58

18

85

48

74
111
14

76
63

School Bass Association

3/04/2017 Lake Houston
Team# Fish Wgt  Pnity
426 .00
430 .00
706 .00
699 .00
432 .00
693 .00
704 .00
752 .00
755 .00
460 .00
400 .00
437 .00
386 .00
707 .00
415 .00
687 .00
467 .00
397 .00
463 .00
465 .00
187 .00
785 .00
405 .00
442 .00
746 .00

Bonus

BIF

Total
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

Federationi:

YTDB

Points
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Division: HOUSTON

61
61

61

61

61

61

61

61
61

61

81
61
81

61

Team
COLIN REUE-CULLEN AVANT

TRAVIS SALLACH-JAMES
FISH

DECLAN SCANSEN-CADE
WALKER

LOGAN SCHWARTZ-ANDREW
MALLOCH

BRIAN SMITH-COLIN DILLARD

KOLTON
SPLETTSTOSSER-KENZIE
SPREEN

DYLAN
SPRINGER-Un-assigned

MASON SPROBA-RYAN SMITH

JOSH STANLEY-LOREN
WESOLICK

COLE STEGENT-NATHAN
HENLEY

CADE TYRA-VAUGHN NIXON
GAGE TYSON-BRET CARTER

JAXON WHITTINGTON-GAVIN
SALTON

CHRIS WOODY-JORDAN
FARMER

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Figsh Released:
Total Fish Weight:

March 4, 2017

3/04/2017 Lake Houston
Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnity Bonus
66 360 .00
89 689 .00
21 336 .00
43 359 00
36 759 .00
62 445 .00
33 685 .00
65 176 .00
37 436 .00
35 694 .00
16 380 .00
44 421 .00
107 185 .00
45 376 .00
111 Hours Fished:
133 Average Weight / Figh:
133 (100%) Average #Fish / Team:
302.15 Average Weight / Team:

Texas Higrh

eam Tournament Results

School Bass Association

lake houston

B/F

8.00
227
1.20
2.70

Total
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

Federationit:

YTDB

Points
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